Résultats DELF-DALF Session Décembre 2024

DELF /DALF
Al Junior
A1l Tout Public
A1l Tout Public
A1l Tout Public
A1l Tout Public
A2 Junior
A2 Junior
A2 Junior
A2 Junior
A2 Junior
A2 Junior
A2 Tout Public
A2 Tout Public
A2 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B1 Tout Public
B2 Junior
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public

Code candidat
591042011671
591042011646
591042011644
591042011659
591042011670
591042011651
591042001254
591042001255
591042011643
591042001264
591042011649
591042011636
591042011667
591042011670
591042001201
591042011641
591042011647
591042011650
591042011669
591042011668
591042011657
591042011655
591042011654
591042011658
591042011652
591042011663
591042011648
591042011661
591042011656
591042011639
591042011660
591042011640
591042011642
591042001386
591042011637
591042011638
591002013893
591042001265
591042011653
591042011669
591042001053
591042011665
591042011666
591042011622
591042011645
591042011625

DDN
18/9/2006
8/1/2007
18/12/2000
1/9/1998
21/9/1985
28/5/2010
12/12/2009
14/9/2011
1/5/2007
28/12/2009
24/10/2008
2/9/1970
22/9/1978
21/9/1985
28/7/2001
30/10/1987
23/12/1999
26/3/2002
20/4/1996
7/4/1997
10/7/1999
31/3/2000
7/10/1998
17/12/1999
17/2/2001
17/2/1994
10/10/2004
12/7/1991
27/2/2002
16/4/1982
7/6/1997
8/12/1999
25/12/2006
24/6/1994
14/2/1967
31/10/2001
26/11/1999
13/2/2008
3/5/2006
20/4/1996
14/12/1984
18/11/2007
13/5/2006
11/11/2001
28/11/1999
28/4/2001

Note/100
Absente
89,5
94,5
93
82
85,5
77,5
92
84
81
Absent
89,5
75
67,5
80,5
45
60
73
88
61
61
72
77
50,5
93,5
69,5
72
84,5
57
93,5
79
64
99,5
86
69,5
75,5
64,5
82,5
79
64
68,5
81
89,5
78,5
66
77

Décision
non-admise
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
non-admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
non-admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis



B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public
B2 Tout Public

C1

C1

C1

591042001520
591042011627
591002003329
591042011664
591002002673
591042001386
591042011620
591042011610
591042011662
591042001529
591042011541
591042001183

27/4/1996
17/8/1999
19/12/1995
19/3/1992
4/10/1996
24/6/1994
2/12/2000
23/7/2001
7/12/1987
16/5/1996
19/7/2001
21/1/1996

71,5
36
86

79,5
62
59
85

89,5
93

45,5

84,5
52

admis
non-admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
admis
non-admis
admis
admis



